500

970

100
127

900

510

@T%
e)
/
Q

O B ©
\

609 195,5

1000

3

Schutzvermerk nach = Oberflachen

A" form work.frame e

Allgemeintoleranzen = Werkstlickkanten

DIN ISO 2768-mK
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MaBstab  1:1( Gewicht ()
Werkstoff Baugruppe
Benennung "
WP.WF100.1 m.HL, m.U.
Waschplatz
Abdeckung SR-Mulde mittig
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